Modular panelmeter 2021
Inputs:
Pt100 3-wire
Pt100 4-wire
Pt1000, Ni100
Thermocouples
0..20 mA
4..20 mA

Fax. +358-(0)3-342 2066Nokeval www.nokeval.com
How to order: 2021-OUT-REL2-24VDC
Type
Output card
Relay card 2000-REL2
Power supply 12..32VDC,
24VAC or 85..240 VAC
Optional cards (2 options possible at a time):
Output card 2000-OUT
Alarm card, 2 relays 2000-REL2
Alarm card, 3 relays 2000-REL3
I/O card (4 I/O lines) 2000-I/O
Serial output card RS-232/485 2000-RS
(When ordering a panelmeter, the “2000” of the cards is left out)
The panelmeter is also available with a green LED display: please
specify 2021GR in the order code.
Output cards for slot B (or C)
Alarm cards for slot C  (or B)
2000-REL2
• 2 relays
• Change over contacts
  max. 230 VAC/ 2 A
2000-REL3
• 3 relays
• Change over contacts
• max. 230 VAC, 2 A
2000-I/O4
• 4 I/O-ports
• 60 V, 100 mA
• Selectable direction
• Common ground
Input and output cards
+
Pt100  3-wire or
4-wire (1-2/3-4)
Thermocouple
25..1000mV (2/3)
-
Sensor supply 24 V, max. 150 mA
2-wire
4-20 mA
(+6/5)
Inputs
4-20 mA  (+5/3)
+
2021-MU
Potentiometer
1
2
3
6
5
23
4
0-5/10 V  (+1/3)
+
+
-
+
Galvanic isolation
2000-OUT
Output
+ 0..10 V
+ 0/4...20 mA
- Com
4